hfcl.comlinkedin/HFCL
North America
Ordering Guide
Fiber Optic Cable
Branch Address:
HFCL INC
10301 Northwest Freeway
Suite 314, Houston, TX, 77092
Email:
Overview
Fiber Optic Cable is the communication
backbone that connects the world’s
data infrastructure.
From high fiber count ribbon cables to single fiber drops, HFCL
provides a variety of Fiber Optic Cable solutions using our world-class
optical fiber to support customers across North America. With a focus
on small, lightweight, easy to install, and cost-competitive offerings,
HFCL is ready to support your Fiber Optic Cable needs.
2
Contents
Product Name
Cable Types
Microcable
Loose Tube Cable -
General Purpose &
Aerial
Drop Cables
Flat Ribbon Cables
Standard Microcable
Extra Thin Microcable
Ultra Thin Microcable
Nano Thin Microcable
Micromodule Microcable
Aramid-Reinforced Blown Unitube Cable
Blown Unitube Cable (No Aramid)
General Purpose Dry Loose Tube Cable -
Dielectric and Armored
ADSS Gel-Filled Loose Tube Cable - Single and
Dual Jacket
Dry Central Tube Cable with Flat Ribbon Cables -
General Purpose IBR Cable
Ribbon in Gel-Filled Loose Tube Cable - Dielectric
and Armored
Page No.
04 - 05
06 - 09
10 - 11
12 - 16
17 - 18
Intermittently Bonded
Ribbon (IBR) Cables
IBR Microcable
General Purpose IBR Cable – Dielectric and
Armored
19 - 20
Flat Drop Cable - Dielectric and Toneable
Reduced Size Flat Drop Cable - Dielectric and